

React Series + Trusted Glass for iPhone 13 mini

Sleek Lines and an Ultra Slim Form /

React Series is an ultra-slim, resilient OtterBox case that protects your phone from drops and scrapes. Its solid one-piece form is precision designed for your phone and its soft touch edges provide great grip. The case installs easily onto your phone, and it slides in and out of pockets seamlessly. OtterBox is known for its stellar customer support and industry-leading warranty. Wrap your phone in the trusted protection of React Series.

Features /

React Series

- Ultra-slim, one-piece design
- Hard case with soft grip
- Proven OtterBox protection against drops and scrapes
- Raised edges protect camera and screen
- Thin profile slips easily into and out of pockets
- One-piece case installs easily
- Wireless charging compatible
- DROP+ | Drop tested to meet military standard (MIL-STD-810G 516.6)*

Trusted Glass

- Pair with an OtterBox screen protector for total, 360-degree phone protection
- Anti-scratch defense for vivid clarity
- Drop protection for shatter resistance
- Smudge resistant
- Helps protect screen from drops, breaks and scratches
- Everything is included for simple installation
- 100% case compatibility

Hassle-free customer service
Applies only for React Series

Tech Specs /

| Product Name: | React Series + Trusted Glass |
|---------------------------|---|
| Device Compatibility: | iPhone 13 mini |
| Unit Dimensions: | 5.37 x 2.79 x 0.46 in 13.64 x 7.09 x 1.18 cm |
| Unit Weight: | 0.05 lbs 22.95 g |
| Languages: | EN/FR/DE/ES/IT/PT/JA/KO/ZH/ZHT |
| Master Carton Quantity: | 24 |
| Master Carton Weight: | 4.69 lb 2127.80 g |
| Master Carton Dimensions: | 18.06 x 9.06 x 7.63 in 45.87 x 23.01 x 19.38 cm |
| Retail Carton Dimensions: | 7.75 x 4.25 x 1.50 in 19.68 x 10.79 x 3.81 cm |





©2020 Otter Products, LLC. All rights reserved. The OtterBox name and OtterBox trademarks are the property of Otter Products, LLC, registered in the U.S. and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.



Clear 78-80616 840104290071